980/1550 nm WDM/Isolator
Hybrid Combination
Parameter Single Stage Dual Stage
Values are referenced without connector loss. Specifications may change without notice.
Signal Operation Wavelength Range (nm)
C band
L band
Pump Channel Wavelength Range (nm)

qualification tested.
5.5 x L38
Ordering Information
Dimensions
H
ybrid &
 C
om
ponents For ED
FA
W D I H
59=1550/980nm
69=1585/980nm
S= Single Stage
U= Dual Stage
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
Wavelength
35mm
55mm
Ø5.5mmØ
8
4
Pigtail Style
1=Bare Fiber
2=900um Jacket
Back to Product List
Configuration
F=Forward Pump
B=Backward Pump
Stage Fiber Length In/Out Connector
1=1m
2=2m
Backward
Forward
AC Photonics Inc
AC Photonics Inc
980nm
980nm/1550nm